
#17 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 89 KUHN, Zimri SR Knoxville Ambassadors 10:01.60
2 12 MILLER, Tyler SO Lenoir City High School 11:37.00
3 98 HUMBLE, Henry  9 Knoxville Ambassadors NT

#18 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

4 58 FISHER, Kaitlyn  9 Anderson County High 12:20.40
5 59 HAIRE, Megan SO Anderson County High 13:32.41
6 244 LONG, Vivianne SR Oak Ridge High School 13:50.36

#34 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 80 GRAU, Ava  9 Christian Academy of K NM
2 78 PATERSON, Ainsley JR Christian Academy of K 6' 0"
3 223 SCHMAND, Sarah JR Farragut High School 7' 0"
4 225 VAN TOL, Megan JR Farragut High School 7' 0"
5 221 HENDERSON, Haley SR Farragut High School 7' 6"
6 226 WINGARD, Claire SO Farragut High School 8' 6"
7 222 MORRIS, Wrenna SO Farragut High School 9' 0"
8 313 BOLLIG, Mary Reagan JR West High School 9' 0"
9 224 SPETH, Laura JR Farragut High School 9' 6"

#33 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 215 GORFIDO, Julian  9 Farragut High School 9' 0"
2 220 COLLINS, Mason JR Farragut High School 11' 6"
3 192 XIE, Schuman JR Farragut High School 11' 6"
4 266 BRETSCHER, Matthew SR L & N STEM Academy 13' 6"
5 219 COGGIN, Grant SR Farragut High School 13' 10"

#9 Girls 400 Meters (Freshman)
10:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 260 HENRY, Kate  9 L & N STEM Academy 1:16.82
3 101 OWNBY, Megan  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High 1:10.23
4 68 DORMAN, Sofi  9 Christian Academy of K 1:12.10
5 268 NKURUNZIZA, Belize  9 West High School 1:35.99
6

#7 Boys 400 Meters (Freshman)
10:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 69 PIERS, Keylor  9 Christian Academy of K 1:02.49
2 67 TROUTT, Alden  9 Christian Academy of K 1:00.43
3 156 CAMPBELL, Brian SO Austin-East High Schoo 58.00
4 157 DJENINI, Noah  9 Austin-East High Schoo 58.79
5 66 TROUTT, Aiden  9 Christian Academy of K 1:00.47
6

#4 Girls 100 Meters (Freshman)
11:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 146 SMITH, Amarial  9 Austin-East High Schoo 15.82
2 52 BURT, Alexis  9 Anderson County High 15.36
3 179 ALBERDING, Morgan  9 Farragut High School 15.11
4 268 NKURUNZIZA, Belize  9 West High School 15.31
5 145 FOSTER, Laila  9 Austin-East High Schoo 15.70
6 184 REIMAN, Anna  9 Farragut High School 16.34

Section 2 of 2
1 181 DOZIER, Benet  9 Farragut High School 14.79
2 182 HOCHANDEL, Nadya  9 Farragut High School 14.76
3 122 RALSTON, Makhira  9 Powell High School 13.46
4 183 MOSS, Sara  9 Farragut High School 14.65
5 147 SMITH, Shaya  9 Austin-East High Schoo 14.78
6 180 COFFEY, Sehynesh  9 Farragut High School 14.88

#2 Boys 100 Meters (Freshman)
11:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 99 HAUN, CAMERON  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High NT
2 176 HULL, Ulysses SO Farragut High School 12.91
3 6 THOMPSON, Isaiah  9 Lenoir City High School 12.36
4 172 CELESTE, Andrew SO Farragut High School 12.73
5 257 RICHARDSON, Ben  9 L & N STEM Academy 13.66
6

Section 2 of 2
1 174 DUNCAN, John  9 Farragut High School 12.28
2 175 GOSS, Davis  9 Farragut High School 12.02
3 178 SHEPPARD, Jordan  9 Farragut High School 11.61
4 62 BLEVINS, JC  9 Christian Academy of K 11.82
5 177 HUNT, Tyson  9 Farragut High School 12.21
6 173 DEVAULT, Hank  9 Farragut High School 12.29
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#30 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
12:00 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Gatlinburg-Pittman High School (A) A 10:28.31

#29 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
12:00 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

2 Austin-East High School (A) A 8:34.98
3 West High School (A) A 9:00.00
4 Gatlinburg-Pittman High School (A) A 9:12.97
5 Karns High School (A) A 9:32.83
6 Loudon High School (A) A 10:27.64

#19 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
12:15 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1
2 52 BURT, Alexis  9 Anderson County High 21.54
3 85 COBB, Isis  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 20.25
4 213 CASTLEBERRY, Clara SR Farragut High School 20.78
5
6

Section 2 of 2
1 214 TAN, Selene SO Farragut High School 19.80
2 271 LEGG, Katherine  9 West High School 17.94
3 37 HARRIS, Abby  9 Karns High School 17.35
4 276 SHYMLOCK, Sophie JR West High School 17.64
5 76 CASTLEBERRY, Came SR Christian Academy of K 19.08
6 77 CASTLEBERRY, Claire SO Christian Academy of K 20.01

#20 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
12:15 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1
2 46 PELFREY, Zachary JR Karns High School 21.68
3 13 PAFUNDA, Mason SR Lenoir City High School 20.90
4 111 SWARNER, Chandler SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 21.01
5 99 HAUN, CAMERON  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High 23.44
6

Section 2 of 2
1 156 CAMPBELL, Brian SO Austin-East High Schoo 19.82
2 47 FIKE, Ethan SR Karns High School 19.26
3 295 BARFIELD, Trevon SO West High School 17.00
4 245 GIVENS JR, Bobby  9 Oak Ridge High School 17.68
5 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Land SO Karns High School 19.37

#20 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
12:15 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
6 14 RICE, Tristan SO Lenoir City High School 20.25

#3 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)
12:30 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 5

1
2 274 MYNATT, Sydney JR West High School NT
3 85 COBB, Isis  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 16.15
4 25 HOLT, angie  9 Karns High School 17.46
5
6

Section 2 of 5
1
2 148 HOLT, Aeriel SO Austin-East High Schoo 15.70
3 269 GRANT, Serenity SO West High School 14.42
4 278 WALTON, Anna JR West High School 15.36
5 272 LISTER, Alexis JR West High School 16.14
6

Section 3 of 5
1 53 WORTHINGTON, Sava  9 Anderson County High 14.18
2 28 MILLER, Nikki JR Karns High School 14.11
3 185 BRYANT, Annie SO Farragut High School 13.84
4 29 STAFFORD, Hannah JR Karns High School 14.05
5 27 LOCKHART, Avery SR Karns High School 14.18
6 276 SHYMLOCK, Sophie JR West High School 14.31

Section 4 of 5
1 186 MILLER, Emma SO Farragut High School 13.77
2 277 TOWNSEND, Emory  9 West High School 13.67
3 270 JOHNSON, T'Keyah JR West High School 13.52
4 273 MOSS, Ja'Kayla SO West High School 13.58
5 271 LEGG, Katherine  9 West High School 13.74
6 275 SHULER, Allison SO West High School 13.81

Section 5 of 5
1 24 CULP, Cadonia SO Karns High School 13.26
2 1 MAYFIELD, Maddox  9 McMinn Central High S 13.01
3 63 MCALISTER, Antiya SO Christian Academy of K 12.50
4 26 LITTLE, hannah  9 Karns High School 13.01
5 235 LINDSEY, Emily SO Oak Ridge High School 13.13
6 279 WHITFIELD, Emily JR West High School 13.42

#1 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
12:30 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 8

1
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
12:30 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
2 32 EWING, Logan SR Karns High School 15.01
3 287 MCCLEARY, Omarii SO West High School 13.56
4 257 RICHARDSON, Ben  9 L & N STEM Academy 13.57
5
6

Section 2 of 8
1 2 BLAIR, Landen SR McMinn Central High S 12.75
2 281 HAIRRELL, Will JR West High School 12.43
3 132 STEWARTÂ, Isaac SR Loudon High School 12.31
4 288 PEARSON, Coogie SO West High School 12.38
5 187 FINNEGAN, Ty SO Farragut High School 12.74
6

Section 3 of 8
1 150 BISHOP, Maleek JR Austin-East High Schoo 12.28
2 54 GREENE, Isaiah SR Anderson County High 12.22
3 65 MCNIEL-HARRISON, JR Christian Academy of K 12.13
4 151 BURSE, Camden JR Austin-East High Schoo 12.13
5 174 DUNCAN, John  9 Farragut High School 12.28
6 173 DEVAULT, Hank  9 Farragut High School 12.29

Section 4 of 8
1 191 STOKES, Cameron SO Farragut High School 12.09
2 283 HUNDLEY, Jai SO West High School 12.05
3 289 WRENN, Ja'qurrius SO West High School 12.01
4 286 LATHAM, Cayden SO West High School 12.03
5 30 DUKE, gavin  9 Karns High School 12.05
6 34 LOCKHART, walker  9 Karns High School 12.09

Section 5 of 8
1 285 LATHAM, Brayden SO West High School 11.96
2 238 WILLIAMS, Jayden SO Oak Ridge High School 11.90
3 33 HARVEY, Jace JR Karns High School 11.83
4 155 WRIGHT, Tayon SR Austin-East High Schoo 11.85
5 131 LUNSFORDÂ, Makenzi SR Loudon High School 11.93
6 237 BRANSON III, James  9 Oak Ridge High School 11.97

Section 6 of 8
1 188 MOSES, Sam JR Farragut High School 11.80
2 284 JONES, Cameron JR West High School 11.74
3 100 SMITH, Wyatt SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 11.71
4 282 HICKS, Armoni SR West High School 11.73
5 153 PAYNE, Keshaud JR Austin-East High Schoo 11.76
6 280 BOHLEBER, Isaac JR West High School 11.81

Section 7 of 8
1 236 BARNETTE, Camron SO Oak Ridge High School 11.68
2 154 SMITH, Dominic JR Austin-East High Schoo 11.59
3 152 MITCHELL, Devaun JR Austin-East High Schoo 11.57
4 258 PARKER, Weston JR L & N STEM Academy 11.58

#1 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
12:30 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
5 35 PATTON, Adarion SO Karns High School 11.64
6 190 SCOGGINS, Connor SR Farragut High School 11.70

Section 8 of 8
1 189 MURPHY, Cameron SR Farragut High School 11.55
2 123 BROWN, Jervis JR Powell High School 11.46
3 149 BISHOP, Antonio  9 Austin-East High Schoo 11.20
4 31 EMERY, Zachary SR Karns High School 11.43
5 192 XIE, Schuman JR Farragut High School 11.50
6 64 HOWARD, Adam SO Christian Academy of K 11.57

#25 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
12:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 Loudon High School (A) A 1:38.55
3 Austin-East High School (B) B 1:33.05
4 West High School (A) A 1:33.30
5
6

#15 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)
1:05 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 200 CUNNINGHAM, Laura  9 Farragut High School 6:22.14
2 104 HAMILTON, Emma JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 6:22.34
3 197 AMERSON, Emma SO Farragut High School 6:24.51
4 59 HAIRE, Megan SO Anderson County High 6:27.16
5 74 THOMAS, Terah JR Christian Academy of K 6:27.19
6 105 HECKMAN, Meghan JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 6:31.93
7 308 WHITE, Lydia  9 West High School 6:44.23
8 199 CUNNINGHAM, Emma  9 Farragut High School 6:50.37
9 210 DUNCAN, Josie JR Farragut High School 7:18.04

Section 2 of 2
1 94 RIVERA, Savannah SO Knoxville Ambassadors 5:12.20
2 92 FORSTNER, Megan  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 5:27.65
3 109 JOHNSON, Stefani SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 5:31.54
4 306 ROBINSON, Kate  9 West High School 5:39.96
5 58 FISHER, Kaitlyn  9 Anderson County High 5:41.23
6 290 DAVIS, Maggie  9 West High School 5:50.00
7 305 KING, Olivia Katherine  9 West High School 6:00.00
8 304 HAYES, Sydney JR West High School 6:00.00
9 303 GRAY, Mary Lindley JR West High School 6:00.00
10 294 MCNULTY, Lucia  9 West High School 6:00.00
11 307 TOWNSEND, Marley JR West High School 6:00.00
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#15 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
1:05 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
12 93 HUNTER, Isabella SO Knoxville Ambassadors 6:00.64

#13 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
1:05 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 312 WHITE, Bennett  9 West High School 5:35.00
2 159 MALLORY, Marcus SO Austin-East High Schoo 5:36.84
3 38 HACKLER, Gary JR Karns High School 5:37.84
4 97 COOK, Ethan SO Knoxville Ambassadors 5:38.54
5 311 KURTZ, Cape  9 West High School 5:40.00
6 71 MILLWOOD, William JR Christian Academy of K 5:40.02
7 209 STROH, Parker JR Farragut High School 5:42.72
8 96 BURRELL, Luke SR Knoxville Ambassadors 5:48.82
9 44 BIRD, Cedric JR Karns High School 5:49.23
10 163 JONES, Chris JR Austin-East High Schoo 5:50.28
11 40 GILLETTEE, sky  9 Karns High School 6:06.55
12 41 MINOR, dener  9 Karns High School 6:09.50
13 42 NEWSOME, Fisher JR Karns High School 6:59.00
14 46 PELFREY, Zachary JR Karns High School 7:24.00

Section 2 of 3
1 88 COOK, Caleb SR Knoxville Ambassadors 5:04.89
2 207 PRIBISH, Casey  9 Farragut High School 5:07.32
3 212 STEWART, Nathan JR Farragut High School 5:07.35
4 43 TEAMS, gabe  9 Karns High School 5:12.13
5 98 HUMBLE, Henry  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 5:13.50
6 39 HENDERLIGHT, Dustin  9 Karns High School 5:17.96
7 310 KELLEY, Jackson JR West High School 5:20.00
8 11 MORENO, Ayden SO Lenoir City High School 5:22.66
9 45 GRAY, brandon JR Karns High School 5:25.40
10 309 GILLESPIE, Nicolas  9 West High School 5:28.00
11 110 SIERRA, Jefri JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 5:28.96
12 144 ANDERSON, Jackson  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 5:31.76

Section 3 of 3
1 243 CRUZ, Manuel  9 Oak Ridge High School 4:32.96
2 242 COX, Eli SR Oak Ridge High School 4:34.77
3 211 NIEMAN, Jacob JR Farragut High School 4:41.23
4 204 DEGUIRA, Quinn SO Farragut High School 4:42.53
5 205 MORTON, Jarek SO Farragut High School 4:51.90
6 4 ADAMS, Jonah JR McMinn Central High S 4:51.92
7 57 CHANDLER, Conner SO Anderson County High 4:53.03
8 75 CROSS, Joshua  9 Christian Academy of K 4:58.99
9 203 CABANISS, William  9 Farragut High School 5:00.74
10 195 LE PAPE, Yohan  9 Farragut High School 5:00.78
11 202 AUSTIN, Cade JR Farragut High School 5:02.88
12 10 MOATS III, Thomas  9 Lenoir City High School 5:03.56

#24 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
1:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2
3 West High School (A) A 51.14
4 Lenoir City High School (A) A 53.03
5
6

#23 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
1:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 Loudon High School (A) A 47.01
3 West High School (A) A 44.07
4 Austin-East High School (A) A 44.53
5 Lenoir City High School (A) A 47.16
6

#10 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)
2:05 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 261 LOONEY, Kennedy SO L & N STEM Academy NT
2 294 MCNULTY, Lucia  9 West High School 1:17.00
3 3 STAFFORD, Caitlyn SO McMinn Central High S 1:13.01
4 87 PEEVY, Kaleigh JR Knoxville Ambassadors 1:16.30
5 262 PORTER, Chloe SR L & N STEM Academy NT
6

Section 2 of 3
1 7 OLDAKER, Ali SO Lenoir City High School 1:10.02
2 55 LASTER, Victoria SO Anderson County High 1:09.26
3 27 LOCKHART, Avery SR Karns High School 1:06.83
4 28 MILLER, Nikki JR Karns High School 1:07.60
5 25 HOLT, angie  9 Karns High School 1:09.28
6 101 OWNBY, Megan  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High 1:10.23

Section 3 of 3
1 37 HARRIS, Abby  9 Karns High School 1:05.53
2 63 MCALISTER, Antiya SO Christian Academy of K 1:03.23
3 26 LITTLE, hannah  9 Karns High School 58.68
4 70 RODGERS, Olivia SR Christian Academy of K 59.48
5 24 CULP, Cadonia SO Karns High School 1:03.72
6 86 COOKE, Faith SO Knoxville Ambassadors 1:06.73
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#8 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
2:05 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 6

1
2 35 PATTON, Adarion SO Karns High School NT
3 71 MILLWOOD, William JR Christian Academy of K NT
4 39 HENDERLIGHT, Dustin  9 Karns High School NT
5
6

Section 2 of 6
1 72 WAKEFIELD, Jake SO Christian Academy of K 1:08.78
2 88 COOK, Caleb SR Knoxville Ambassadors 1:00.69
3 153 PAYNE, Keshaud JR Austin-East High Schoo 1:00.18
4 159 MALLORY, Marcus SO Austin-East High Schoo 1:00.26
5 38 HACKLER, Gary JR Karns High School 1:00.84
6

Section 3 of 6
1 194 HOLLOWAY, Brett JR Farragut High School 59.05
2 90 MCNEIL, Henry JR Knoxville Ambassadors 58.99
3 89 KUHN, Zimri SR Knoxville Ambassadors 58.70
4 102 DILLNER, ADAM JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 58.84
5 195 LE PAPE, Yohan  9 Farragut High School 59.00
6 64 HOWARD, Adam SO Christian Academy of K 1:00.00

Section 4 of 6
1 65 MCNIEL-HARRISON, JR Christian Academy of K 58.08
2 293 WAYBRIGHT, Josh JR West High School 57.25
3 258 PARKER, Weston JR L & N STEM Academy 56.79
4 292 UTTERBACK, Will SO West High School 56.89
5 291 CORBITT, Hayden SO West High School 57.30
6 124 STEFFEY, Eli SR Powell High School 58.40

Section 5 of 6
1 196 STACKHOUSE, Dylan JR Farragut High School 56.00
2 160 SMITH, Darrayan JR Austin-East High Schoo 55.42
3 171 BOWLES, Daniel JR Paideia Academy 55.11
4 91 ROBERTS, Gabriel SO Knoxville Ambassadors 55.15
5 34 LOCKHART, walker  9 Karns High School 55.71
6 36 DUKE, trystan  9 Karns High School 56.03

Section 6 of 6
1 295 BARFIELD, Trevon SO West High School 53.50
2 158 BOGUS, Xavion SR Austin-East High Schoo 52.99
3 31 EMERY, Zachary SR Karns High School 52.11
4 190 SCOGGINS, Connor SR Farragut High School 52.20
5 8 ELLIS, Jeremy SR Lenoir City High School 53.02
6 103 BRANTON, Grady JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 53.85

#22 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
2:40 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1
2 214 TAN, Selene SO Farragut High School 58.99
3 213 CASTLEBERRY, Clara SR Farragut High School 57.44
4 112 REAGAN, Kendl SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 58.64
5
6

Section 2 of 2
1
2 76 CASTLEBERRY, Came SR Christian Academy of K 55.00
3 37 HARRIS, Abby  9 Karns High School 50.58
4 78 PATERSON, Ainsley JR Christian Academy of K 54.27
5 15 GAUBATZ, Taylor JR Lenoir City High School 55.85
6

#21 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
2:40 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1
2 163 JONES, Chris JR Austin-East High Schoo NT
3 164 BOGUS, Jakaylon  9 Austin-East High Schoo 52.09
4 111 SWARNER, Chandler SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 52.33
5
6

Section 2 of 3
1
2 46 PELFREY, Zachary JR Karns High School 50.31
3 13 PAFUNDA, Mason SR Lenoir City High School 49.26
4 165 SEAGRAVE, Rhyan SO Austin-East High Schoo 49.80
5 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Land SO Karns High School 50.95
6

Section 3 of 3
1 194 HOLLOWAY, Brett JR Farragut High School 48.60
2 110 SIERRA, Jefri JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 47.86
3 215 GORFIDO, Julian  9 Farragut High School 45.91
4 47 FIKE, Ethan SR Karns High School 46.50
5 14 RICE, Tristan SO Lenoir City High School 47.88
6 156 CAMPBELL, Brian SO Austin-East High Schoo 49.00

#12 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)
2:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 2

1 55 LASTER, Victoria SO Anderson County High 2:46.55
2 93 HUNTER, Isabella SO Knoxville Ambassadors 2:46.91
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#12 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
2:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
3 95 SMITH, Elaena  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 2:47.05
4 74 THOMAS, Terah JR Christian Academy of K 2:48.37
5 199 CUNNINGHAM, Emma  9 Farragut High School 2:57.38
6 197 AMERSON, Emma SO Farragut High School 2:57.87
7 105 HECKMAN, Meghan JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:58.64
8 200 CUNNINGHAM, Laura  9 Farragut High School 2:59.49
9 296 ADAMS, Emily  9 West High School 2:59.57
10 297 HAAS, Riley  9 West High School 3:00.08
11 73 CAMPBELL, Ava  9 Christian Academy of K 3:18.22

Section 2 of 2
1 94 RIVERA, Savannah SO Knoxville Ambassadors 2:20.02
2 70 RODGERS, Olivia SR Christian Academy of K 2:22.47
3 106 STINNETT, Lily JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:24.85
4 201 HU, Cathy SR Farragut High School 2:25.22
5 198 CARR, Caroline SR Farragut High School 2:27.86
6 56 CALDWELL, Macy JR Anderson County High 2:29.79
7 240 FRONING, Margaret SR Oak Ridge High School 2:31.14
8 92 FORSTNER, Megan  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 2:33.48
9 104 HAMILTON, Emma JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:40.36

#11 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
2:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 4

1 71 MILLWOOD, William JR Christian Academy of K 2:34.40
2 263 WELLS, Andrew JR L & N STEM Academy 2:35.93
3 9 MILLER, Jayden SO Lenoir City High School 2:38.06
4 209 STROH, Parker JR Farragut High School 2:43.60
5 97 COOK, Ethan SO Knoxville Ambassadors 2:44.92
6 96 BURRELL, Luke SR Knoxville Ambassadors 2:45.38
7 42 NEWSOME, Fisher JR Karns High School 3:02.20
8 90 MCNEIL, Henry JR Knoxville Ambassadors NT
9 41 MINOR, dener  9 Karns High School NT

Section 2 of 4
1 75 CROSS, Joshua  9 Christian Academy of K 2:18.99
2 43 TEAMS, gabe  9 Karns High School 2:19.31
3 301 MARTINEZ, Vincent SO West High School 2:20.00
4 108 PATENAUDE, AUSTIN SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:20.00
5 107 LENEVE, JAMES  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:20.04
6 157 DJENINI, Noah  9 Austin-East High Schoo 2:27.81
7 98 HUMBLE, Henry  9 Knoxville Ambassadors 2:28.28
8 159 MALLORY, Marcus SO Austin-East High Schoo 2:28.41
9 40 GILLETTEE, sky  9 Karns High School 2:28.71

Section 3 of 4
1 162 PRATER, Shawn SR Austin-East High Schoo 2:12.67
2 39 HENDERLIGHT, Dustin  9 Karns High School 2:12.92

#11 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
2:55 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
3 203 CABANISS, William  9 Farragut High School 2:13.51
4 205 MORTON, Jarek SO Farragut High School 2:14.55
5 298 FILLERS, Simon JR West High School 2:15.00
6 299 LANGE, Jackson  9 West High School 2:15.00
7 300 MADGETT, Gavin JR West High School 2:15.00
8 302 SCHWED, Oliver  9 West High School 2:15.00
9 57 CHANDLER, Conner SO Anderson County High 2:15.57
10 207 PRIBISH, Casey  9 Farragut High School 2:16.15
11 202 AUSTIN, Cade JR Farragut High School 2:17.07
12 293 WAYBRIGHT, Josh JR West High School 2:18.64

Section 4 of 4
1 208 SIMPSON, Lance SR Farragut High School 2:03.37
2 161 MORRIS, Dwayne  9 Austin-East High Schoo 2:03.85
3 89 KUHN, Zimri SR Knoxville Ambassadors 2:04.91
4 241 MOORE, Eddie SO Oak Ridge High School 2:05.51
5 206 NELSON, Nate SR Farragut High School 2:06.65
6 103 BRANTON, Grady JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 2:08.81
7 4 ADAMS, Jonah JR McMinn Central High S 2:08.91
8 204 DEGUIRA, Quinn SO Farragut High School 2:09.06
9 125 MILLER, Christopher JR Powell High School 2:10.61

#6 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)
3:25 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 5

1
2 101 OWNBY, Megan  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High NT
3 272 LISTER, Alexis JR West High School 33.97
4 184 REIMAN, Anna  9 Farragut High School 34.95
5
6

Section 2 of 5
1 290 DAVIS, Maggie  9 West High School 32.00
2 278 WALTON, Anna JR West High School 31.63
3 181 DOZIER, Benet  9 Farragut High School 30.92
4 269 GRANT, Serenity SO West High School 31.11
5 179 ALBERDING, Morgan  9 Farragut High School 31.95
6 268 NKURUNZIZA, Belize  9 West High School 33.74

Section 3 of 5
1 183 MOSS, Sara  9 Farragut High School 30.03
2 28 MILLER, Nikki JR Karns High School 29.38
3 185 BRYANT, Annie SO Farragut High School 29.16
4 270 JOHNSON, T'Keyah JR West High School 29.26
5 25 HOLT, angie  9 Karns High School 29.57
6 182 HOCHANDEL, Nadya  9 Farragut High School 30.66

Section 4 of 5
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#6 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
3:25 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
1 29 STAFFORD, Hannah JR Karns High School 28.97
2 273 MOSS, Ja'Kayla SO West High School 28.64
3 271 LEGG, Katherine  9 West High School 28.32
4 133 PITTMANÂ, Carrie SR Loudon High School 28.62
5 27 LOCKHART, Avery SR Karns High School 28.73
6 239 MARKUS-BROCK, Imel  9 Oak Ridge High School 29.06

Section 5 of 5
1 186 MILLER, Emma SO Farragut High School 27.81
2 24 CULP, Cadonia SO Karns High School 27.20
3 1 MAYFIELD, Maddox  9 McMinn Central High S 26.85
4 235 LINDSEY, Emily SO Oak Ridge High School 27.17
5 26 LITTLE, hannah  9 Karns High School 27.50
6 279 WHITFIELD, Emily JR West High School 28.05

#5 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
3:25 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
Section 1 of 8

1 236 BARNETTE, Camron SO Oak Ridge High School NT
2 257 RICHARDSON, Ben  9 L & N STEM Academy 28.45
3 293 WAYBRIGHT, Josh JR West High School 27.90
4 67 TROUTT, Alden  9 Christian Academy of K 28.04
5 259 REED, Josiah  9 L & N STEM Academy NT
6

Section 2 of 8
1 177 HUNT, Tyson  9 Farragut High School 26.92
2 172 CELESTE, Andrew SO Farragut High School 26.50
3 2 BLAIR, Landen SR McMinn Central High S 26.34
4 187 FINNEGAN, Ty SO Farragut High School 26.50
5 66 TROUTT, Aiden  9 Christian Academy of K 26.82
6 291 CORBITT, Hayden SO West High School 27.61

Section 3 of 8
1 176 HULL, Ulysses SO Farragut High School 26.33
2 102 DILLNER, ADAM JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 25.72
3 6 THOMPSON, Isaiah  9 Lenoir City High School 25.67
4 30 DUKE, gavin  9 Karns High School 25.67
5 124 STEFFEY, Eli SR Powell High School 26.28
6 36 DUKE, trystan  9 Karns High School 26.33

Section 4 of 8
1 171 BOWLES, Daniel JR Paideia Academy 25.55
2 54 GREENE, Isaiah SR Anderson County High 25.42
3 193 CHANGAS, Will JR Farragut High School 25.34
4 34 LOCKHART, walker  9 Karns High School 25.41
5 288 PEARSON, Coogie SO West High School 25.45
6 292 UTTERBACK, Will SO West High School 25.66

Section 5 of 8

#5 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
3:25 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Time
1 283 HUNDLEY, Jai SO West High School 25.15
2 191 STOKES, Cameron SO Farragut High School 25.14
3 155 WRIGHT, Tayon SR Austin-East High Schoo 24.95
4 285 LATHAM, Brayden SO West High School 25.06
5 281 HAIRRELL, Will JR West High School 25.15
6 174 DUNCAN, John  9 Farragut High School 25.20

Section 6 of 8
1 151 BURSE, Camden JR Austin-East High Schoo 24.84
2 178 SHEPPARD, Jordan  9 Farragut High School 24.56
3 286 LATHAM, Cayden SO West High School 24.36
4 33 HARVEY, Jace JR Karns High School 24.42
5 64 HOWARD, Adam SO Christian Academy of K 24.74
6 175 GOSS, Davis  9 Farragut High School 24.90

Section 7 of 8
1 123 BROWN, Jervis JR Powell High School 24.33
2 35 PATTON, Adarion SO Karns High School 24.24
3 152 MITCHELL, Devaun JR Austin-East High Schoo 23.87
4 237 BRANSON III, James  9 Oak Ridge High School 24.14
5 188 MOSES, Sam JR Farragut High School 24.24
6 153 PAYNE, Keshaud JR Austin-East High Schoo 24.34

Section 8 of 8
1 258 PARKER, Weston JR L & N STEM Academy 23.84
2 238 WILLIAMS, Jayden SO Oak Ridge High School 23.30
3 149 BISHOP, Antonio  9 Austin-East High Schoo 22.67
4 31 EMERY, Zachary SR Karns High School 23.09
5 192 XIE, Schuman JR Farragut High School 23.79
6 100 SMITH, Wyatt SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 23.86

#28 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
3:40 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1 Gatlinburg-Pittman High School (A) A 4:49.04
2 Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo (A) A 4:32.34
3 West High School (A) A 4:15.89
4 Lenoir City High School (A) A 4:25.10
5 West High School (B) B 4:45.00
6

#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
3:40 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
Section 1 of 1

1
2 West High School (A) A 3:55.88
3 Austin-East High School (A) A 3:34.34
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#27 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
3:40 PM (Day 2)

Lane Team Time
4 Gatlinburg-Pittman High School (A) A 3:49.84
5 Knoxville Ambassadors High Schoo (A) A 3:57.16
6

#36 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
9:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 264 COOPER, Vivian SO L & N STEM Academy 12' 0"
2 141 THORNBURGÂ, Ashley JR Loudon High School 12' 9"
3 265 MYERS, Gail SR L & N STEM Academy 13' 9.75"
4 180 COFFEY, Sehynesh  9 Farragut High School 14' 8.50"
5 239 MARKUS-BROCK, Imel  9 Oak Ridge High School 14' 11.50"
6 37 HARRIS, Abby  9 Karns High School 15' 5"
7 79 CHANDLER, Katherine SR Christian Academy of K 15' 8"
8 167 RICE, Ariya JR Austin-East High Schoo 17' 9.25"
9 113 MCCARTY, Sydney SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 18' 4.50"

#31 Boys High Jump (Varsity)
9:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 295 BARFIELD, Trevon SO West High School NM
2 284 JONES, Cameron JR West High School NM
3 282 HICKS, Armoni SR West High School NM
4 280 BOHLEBER, Isaac JR West High School NM
5 291 CORBITT, Hayden SO West High School 5' 4"
6 165 SEAGRAVE, Rhyan SO Austin-East High Schoo 5' 4"
7 246 OLIVER, John SR Oak Ridge High School 5' 6"
8 168 BROWN, Larry JR Austin-East High Schoo 5' 8"
9 247 WARAKSA, IV, Alexand SR Oak Ridge High School 5' 10"
10 22 PATRICK, Xavier SR Lenoir City High School 5' 11"

#42 Girls Discus (Varsity)
9:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 227 ALLEN, Grace SO Farragut High School 32' 1"
2 267 LAWRENCE, Reagan SO L & N STEM Academy 46' 9"
3 228 STACKHOUSE, Aubrey SO Farragut High School 51' 5"
4 49 JENKINS, Katie JR Karns High School 57' 0"
5 262 PORTER, Chloe SR L & N STEM Academy 59' 7"
6 230 WALKER, Adilyn JR Farragut High School 63' 0"
7 77 CASTLEBERRY, Claire SO Christian Academy of K 70' 3.50"
8 314 CRIM, Alyanna SO West High School 71' 7"
9 251 BRANDS, Elizabeth JR Oak Ridge High School 81' 5"
10 128 RAUHUFF, Jazzmin SO Powell High School 83' 11"

#42 Girls Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
9:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
11 129 TAYLOR, Ashlyn JR Powell High School 88' 9"
12 250 HUGHES, Sophia  9 Oak Ridge High School 89' 1.50"
13 229 TIBBS, Keara JR Farragut High School 91' 2"
14 252 VAN BERKEL, Amelia JR Oak Ridge High School 97' 3.25"
15 61 ALVIS, Kylee JR Anderson County High 99' 0"

#39 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
9:00 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

1 50 KAMIEN, Scott SR Karns High School 22' 9"
2 84 LANHAM, Aaron JR Christian Academy of K 24' 1.75"
3 143 ROSSÂ, James SR Loudon High School 24' 8"
4 142 RATFORDÂ, ConnorÂ SO Loudon High School 28' 5"
5 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Land SO Karns High School 31' 1"
6 234 SMITH, Aiden JR Farragut High School 32' 8.25"
7 51 ROBBINS, Tim JR Karns High School 33' 6"
8 83 HARRISON, Malachi JR Christian Academy of K 35' 6.50"
9 232 HARVILLE, Nathan  9 Farragut High School 36' 9"
10 233 JACKSON, Tyson SO Farragut High School 37' 6"

Flight 2 of 2
1 32 EWING, Logan SR Karns High School 38' 2.50"
2 117 LOPEZ, Luciano SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 38' 3"
3 231 CRONIN, Liam SO Farragut High School 38' 4.75"
4 254 DALLAS, Nicholas SR Oak Ridge High School 38' 6.50"
5 82 FOGLE, Ethan SR Christian Academy of K 39' 3"
6 155 WRIGHT, Tayon SR Austin-East High Schoo 39' 7"
7 81 DELP, Austin  9 Christian Academy of K 39' 7.25"
8 118 SIMPSON, Cayde JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 42' 8"
9 253 ADAMS, Jaxon SR Oak Ridge High School 44' 7"
10 151 BURSE, Camden JR Austin-East High Schoo 44' 8.50"
11 116 BURKETT, Kevin SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 54' 8.25"

#35 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 295 BARFIELD, Trevon SO West High School NM
2 164 BOGUS, Jakaylon  9 Austin-East High Schoo 15' 8"
3 115 DESEAR, Jackson SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 16' 5.50"
4 102 DILLNER, ADAM JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 16' 6.50"
5 237 BRANSON III, James  9 Oak Ridge High School 17' 5.50"
6 36 DUKE, trystan  9 Karns High School 17' 11.70"
7 165 SEAGRAVE, Rhyan SO Austin-East High Schoo 18' 2.25"
8 196 STACKHOUSE, Dylan JR Farragut High School 18' 11"
9 249 HOLMAN, Jeremiah SO Oak Ridge High School 19' 0"
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#35 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
10 23 THOMPSON, Josiah SO Lenoir City High School 19' 3.25"
11 168 BROWN, Larry JR Austin-East High Schoo 19' 3"
12 34 LOCKHART, walker  9 Karns High School 19' 3.50"
13 30 DUKE, gavin  9 Karns High School 19' 7.50"
14 21 CLEVENGER, Dustin JR Lenoir City High School 20' 6"
15 282 HICKS, Armoni SR West High School 20' 7.25"

#40 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 227 ALLEN, Grace SO Farragut High School 14' 10"
2 267 LAWRENCE, Reagan SO L & N STEM Academy 17' 2.50"
3 228 STACKHOUSE, Aubrey SO Farragut High School 20' 8"
4 169 ALLEN, Sydney SR Austin-East High Schoo 23' 8"
5 49 JENKINS, Katie JR Karns High School 23' 9.75"
6 77 CASTLEBERRY, Claire SO Christian Academy of K 24' 9"
7 314 CRIM, Alyanna SO West High School 25' 3"
8 229 TIBBS, Keara JR Farragut High School 28' 9.50"
9 128 RAUHUFF, Jazzmin SO Powell High School 28' 10"
10 129 TAYLOR, Ashlyn JR Powell High School 29' 0"
11 230 WALKER, Adilyn JR Farragut High School 29' 10.70"
12 170 MORENO, Ahya SR Austin-East High Schoo 29' 11"
13 61 ALVIS, Kylee JR Anderson County High 30' 3"
14 250 HUGHES, Sophia  9 Oak Ridge High School 32' 3.75"

#41 Boys Discus (Varsity)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

1 83 HARRISON, Malachi JR Christian Academy of K NM
2 50 KAMIEN, Scott SR Karns High School 50' 5"
3 51 ROBBINS, Tim JR Karns High School 52' 4"
4 287 MCCLEARY, Omarii SO West High School 58' 5"
5 234 SMITH, Aiden JR Farragut High School 69' 1"
6 84 LANHAM, Aaron JR Christian Academy of K 70' 8"
7 259 REED, Josiah  9 L & N STEM Academy 70' 8"
8 48 MOSER-BRYAN, Land SO Karns High School 82' 0"
9 143 ROSSÂ, James SR Loudon High School 85' 0"
10 142 RATFORDÂ, ConnorÂ SO Loudon High School 86' 8"
11 231 CRONIN, Liam SO Farragut High School 89' 0"
12 32 EWING, Logan SR Karns High School 91' 11"
13 117 LOPEZ, Luciano SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 92' 2"
14 119 BURKETT, LUCAS  9 Gatlinburg-Pittman High 92' 3"
15 81 DELP, Austin  9 Christian Academy of K 94' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

#41 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
1 121 HUSKEY, Davy SO Gatlinburg-Pittman High 95' 4"
2 253 ADAMS, Jaxon SR Oak Ridge High School 100' 8.50"
3 120 FLORES, RODRIGO SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 102' 6"
4 82 FOGLE, Ethan SR Christian Academy of K 106' 0"
5 116 BURKETT, Kevin SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 108' 8"
6 188 MOSES, Sam JR Farragut High School 109' 6"
7 118 SIMPSON, Cayde JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 110' 5"
8 232 HARVILLE, Nathan  9 Farragut High School 111' 0"
9 130 TOLSON, Brien SR Powell High School 116' 7"
10 233 JACKSON, Tyson SO Farragut High School 117' 9"
11 220 COLLINS, Mason JR Farragut High School 118' 3"
12 280 BOHLEBER, Isaac JR West High School 125' 2"
13 256 HUGHES, Dawson JR Oak Ridge High School 127' 3"
14 254 DALLAS, Nicholas SR Oak Ridge High School 129' 3.25"
15 255 HOWE, Trent SR Oak Ridge High School 154' 0"

#32 Girls High Jump (Varsity)
10:30 AM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 1 MAYFIELD, Maddox  9 McMinn Central High S NM
2 276 SHYMLOCK, Sophie JR West High School NM
3 5 BEATY, Carsi SR McMinn Central High S NM
4 60 RAYFIELD, Madison JR Anderson County High 4' 4"
5 114 RUNION, Amethyst JR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 4' 6"
6 53 WORTHINGTON, Sava  9 Anderson County High 4' 6"
7 216 DAVIS, Breanne SR Farragut High School 4' 8"
8 218 WILLIS, Parker  9 Farragut High School 4' 8"
9 126 BELL, Cameron SR Powell High School 4' 9.75"
10 217 EKERN, Annabelle SO Farragut High School 4' 11.75"
11 248 LAND, Olivia  9 Oak Ridge High School 5' 0"
12 127 HILL, Cassidy JR Powell High School 5' 2"

#38 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)
12:00 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 60 RAYFIELD, Madison JR Anderson County High 27' 11"
2 166 DREW, Lynndeeria JR Austin-East High Schoo 30' 9"
3 79 CHANDLER, Katherine SR Christian Academy of K 32' 1.50"
4 270 JOHNSON, T'Keyah JR West High School 32' 11.50"
5 113 MCCARTY, Sydney SR Gatlinburg-Pittman High 34' 8.50"
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#37 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
12:00 PM (Day 2)

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 1

1 164 BOGUS, Jakaylon  9 Austin-East High Schoo 32' 4.50"
2 9 MILLER, Jayden SO Lenoir City High School 32' 6.50"
3 196 STACKHOUSE, Dylan JR Farragut High School 35' 10.70"
4 23 THOMPSON, Josiah SO Lenoir City High School 37' 6"
5 36 DUKE, trystan  9 Karns High School 38' 9.50"
6 30 DUKE, gavin  9 Karns High School 40' 4.25"
7 282 HICKS, Armoni SR West High School 41' 11"
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